
2024 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
FOOTHILL EAST DIVISION
Benicia, Berean Christian, College Park, Northgate

First Day of Practice: August 12, 2024
Max Contests: 24 plus 2 scrimmages
Game Times: Frosh-4:30, JV-5:30, Varsity-6:30
APPROVED: January 25, 2024; Year 1 of 2

Game 1: Thursday, September 19 Game 6 (Interdivisional): Tuesday, October 8
Northage @ Benicia Acalanes @ Benicia
College Park @ Berean Christian Camplindo @ Northgate

Miramonte @ Berean Christian
Las Lomas @ College Park

Game 2: Tuesday, September 24 Game 7 (Interdivisional): Thursday, October 10
Berean Christian @ Northgate Northgate @ Acalanes
College Park @ Benicia Berean Christian @ Campolindo

College Park @ Miramonte
Benicia @ Las Lomas

Game 3: Thursday, September 26 Game 8: Tuesday, October 15
Northgate @ College Park Benicia @ Northgate
Benicia @ Berean Christian Berean Christian @ College Park

Game 4 (Interdivisional): Tuesday, October 1 Game 9: Thursday, October 17
Acalanes @ Berean Christian Northgate @ Berean Christian
Campolindo @ College Park Benicia @ College Park
Miramonte @ Benicia
Las Lomas @ Northgate

Game 5 (Interdivisional): Thursday, October 3 Game 10: Tuesday, October 22
College Park @ Acalanes College Park @ Northgate
Benicia @ Campolindo Berean Christian @ Benicia
Northgate @ Miramonte
Berean Christian @ Las Lomas

Semifinal DAL Playoff: Thursday, October 24
#2 Foothill East at #1 Foothill West
#2 Foothill West at #1 Foothill East

Final DAL Playoff: Saturday, October 26
Winners of the Semifinal Games

*Interdivisional games do not count toward divisional standings
**Higher seed will host each DAL Playoff Game. DAL Playoff will determine the DAL Automatic Qualifier to NCS

October 26 Final Date of Competition & Playoff Applications due 10:00 pm
October 27 NCS Seeding Meetings
October 29, Nov 2,6,9 NCS Championships Divisions 1, 3, 5
October 30, Nov 2,6,9 NCS First Round Divisions 2, 4, 6
Nov 12,13,14,16,19 CIF Nor-Cal Championships
Nov 22,23 CIF Championships


